Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/04/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT  PO:

WILL CALL ONLY!

POINT OF CONTACT: CYNTHIA

8182202550
Description
General
Dining Chairs - Kid - Vintage Wooden Chair
\/\‘ Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Back Rattan - Natural
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Services

WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS, PREPARATION AND
MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0006403

CREATIVE LITTLE GEMS

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante
Qtty Price
2 $15.00
2 $15.00
2 $15.00
2 $15.00
1 $50.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$50.00

$120.00
$50.00
$11.40
($0.00)
$181.40
($0.00)
$181.40
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